Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-704 CREDIT RECOV @TUCKER HS (6/2/-6/18) M-TH 8A-4:30P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:37 AM 3595 LAWRENCEVILLE HWY ,30084 NORTHLAKE MANOR 1 1
06:45 AM 1500 POST OAK DR, 30021 1 2
06:48 AM BROCKETT RD ,30021 & BROCKETT PL BIRCH RUN 1 3
06:51 AM 3800 BROCKETT TRL ,30021 SPRINGDALE GLEN APT 1 4
06:53 AM FRANKS CT ,30084 & BARR CIR 1 5
07:04 AM 5182 HUGH HOWELL RD, 30087 1 6
07:11 AM REDCOAT RUN, 30087 & GUNSTOCK DR, 30087 1 7
07:24 AM  SUMMERWALK APTS & LEESHIRE TRL ,30084 2 9
07:25 AM 2600 LEESHIRE RD ,30084 THE ARBORS APTS 1 10
07:38 AM 2324 FULLER WY, 30084 @ ARIUM STATION APTS 1 11
07:47 AM PLEASANTDALE RD 30340 & PLEASANTDALE PKWY 1 12
07:53 AM 4095 CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD, 30340 1 13
08:00 AM SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH SCHOOL 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhkkkhkhkkhkkkkhkk k,*xk k*x*x*

End of Run: 593.802

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhhkkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k*x**

05/27/2025 Page 1



